
3/2/2021 -27 2/3/2021 Wednesday

3/2/2021 -26 2/4/2021 Thursday 43 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -25 2/5/2021 Friday 1,246 142 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -24 2/6/2021 Saturday insert # of trays --->

3/2/2021 -23 2/7/2021 Sunday total # of envelopes= 0

3/2/2021 -22 2/8/2021 Monday 1,232 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -21 2/9/2021 Tuesday 1,864 Adam Gutierrez # of Envelopes per tray 425

3/2/2021 -20 2/10/2021 Wednesday 775 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -19 2/11/2021 Thursday 623 755 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -18 2/12/2021 Friday 489 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -17 2/13/2021 Saturday

3/2/2021 -16 2/14/2021 Sunday

3/2/2021 -15 2/15/2021 Monday

3/2/2021 -14 2/16/2021 Tuesday 740 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -13 2/17/2021 Wednesday 682 603 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -12 2/18/2021 Thursday 2 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -11 2/19/2021 Friday 891 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -10 2/20/2021 Saturday 296 Ivan Rodriguez

3/2/2021 -9 2/21/2021 Sunday 70 Ivan Rodriguez

3/2/2021 -8 2/22/2021 Monday 83 Ivan Rodriguez

3/2/2021 -7 2/23/2021 Tuesday 985 110 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -6 2/24/2021 Wednesday 385 134 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -5 2/25/2021 Thursday 260 155 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -4 2/26/2021 Friday 318 187 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -3 2/27/2021 Saturday 275 179 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 -2 2/28/2021 Sunday 198 Ivan Rodriguez

3/2/2021 -1 3/1/2021 Monday 229 429 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 0 3/2/2021 Tuesday 418 1,377 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 1 3/3/2021 Wednesday 301 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 2 3/4/2021 Thursday 58 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 3 3/5/2021 Friday 7 Adam Gutierrez

3/2/2021 4 3/6/2021 Saturday

3/2/2021 5 3/7/2021 Sunday

TOTAL 11823 4718

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator

1 tray=425 envelopes

16,541          Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week
Approximate 

Envelope Count
Drop Box


